
2019060  eThekwini  Grand Prix
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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA001637
TSA001637

FS
FS

A1

[1] Nicole TWIGGE

BYE

[1] Inge GREYLING
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TSA001644
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NWP

GC

Willemien COETZEE

Michelle JANSE VAN RENSBURG

tristan LIEBENBERG

Karla KRUGER 6-2, 6-3
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TSA911298

TSA021223

TSA911298

TSA021223

FS
FS TALITA SWART

Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

Lara VISNENZA-DE BEER

Kiara MACKAY 6-2, 5-7, 10-8
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TSA010788
TSA010788

A4

BYE

[2] Courtney FYVIE
[2] Tyla CARTER

[1] GREYLING / TWIGGE

COETZEE / LIEBENBERG

6-2, 6-0

BEUKES / MACKAY

[2] CARTER / FYVIE

6-3, 5-7, 10-8

[1] GREYLING / TWIGGE

[2] CARTER / FYVIE

6-1, 6-3

[2] CARTER / FYVIE
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